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RFEP

13747
13602
9354
3045
8548
8979
14787
7410
4465
13631
14787
13747
4465
2577
9872
4337
13631
11535
14492
5271
9354
14464
8538
6547
7209
15982
8579
10353
10208
14492
9354
10577
10547
6508
15107
9861
1678
9022
8738
8538

Ranking Jump-Off de conjuntos de Saltos de Obstaculos
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NASC HFEP
1998 6766
1996 4482
1997 6718
1996 3485
1996 1546
1998 6858
1997 6301
1995 5187
1996 6015
1996 4353
1997 5591

1998 6548
1996 6619
1998 3298
1995 6653
1997 5606
1996 5279
1996 4004
1998 5295
1998 4292
1997 6975
1997 3791

1998 6681

1997 4978
1996 4159
1997 6914
1996 3032
1995 4762
1996 6155
1998 4753
1997 5788
1997 6566
1997 3824
1995 5351

1996 6580
1996 5123
1996 6600
1996 6386
1997 6295
1998 6682

14 anos < idade <19 anos

115m<alt<1.50m
CAVALO

Cilgen

D Marinero
Nelson du Biolay
Ballybur Don Clover
Vin Rouge
Claytona

La Belletiere
Walona

Zarza Lithya
Quiro des Brumes
Wyoming
Uitblinker

Electra S

Sea Card TM
Dora van't Smishof
Qahina la Bergere
Atlanta B
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Lucky Lord
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Unica (3791)
Bilbao
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Osiris du Torte
Paganini 5
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Zurgraff

Tristan

Cognac Z
Theodora 4
Celina

Lagune de Canny
Chelsie

Air Balia

Zidane da Graciosa
Winston (6600)
Lidelio Marine
Babete do Vau
Quincy 151

PTS

1580.50
1362.60
1301.50
1246.20
1242.30
1178.10
1130.70
1031.90
999.50
944.30
898.10
835.10
820.50
783.60
734.00
624.20
557.20
533.20
531.00
489.80
487.90
434.20
425.60
417.30
372.20
360.70
333.60
322.20
317.90
312.00
308.80
304.00
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295.70
292.20
252.20
238.80
230.40
223.10
220.20



41
42
43
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45
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59
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69
70
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72
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76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
86

17962
3045
10810
15176
17574
18628
17574
14464
9238
8979
2578
12694
4465
12568
5923
12568
18840
4465
9562
267
12286
8934
11861
12010
7209
6901
16317
9789
14787
8548
3682
16015
12412
13631
8495
13763
2859
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9211
3045
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Tomas Matos Nunes
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1996
1997
1997
1995
1997
1995
1997
1996
1998
1997
1998
1996
1998
1996
1998
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1998
1995
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1998
1996
1996
1997
1998
1996
1995
1997
1996
1998
1997
1997
1995
1996
1997
1996

6603
3638
6024
2013
6764
24
5888
4426
4015
5824
2790
6318
5272
6543
980
2299
3198
5897
6733
6244
6208
6072
3585
5437
5410
6969
4007
7201
6484
6652
4633
4918
6650
3521
6577
4780
5697
6758
7209
4120
3981
5362
6621
4933
6191
2380
5535

Nenuphar de Mai

T Sambia 3
Woudgraaf
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Napalm de Foja
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Oceane de la Poule
Rimamenta Herovina
Shakira I
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Lipton
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Gee P
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214.00
206.80
197.60
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182.00
170.60
169.80
168.00
164.00
159.00
157.20
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153.80
151.60
150.00
149.80
148.60
147.60
147.40
144.60
133.00
132.20
118.00
118.00
116.40
108.00
103.00
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97.50
95.80
91.60
88.80
86.00
75.90
73.00
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97
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100
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103
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107
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110
110
110
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114
114
117
118
119
120

11435
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17962
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7812
17574
15161
6901
9354
10577
17136
3045
12413
13747
2859
7279
10626
17870
6508
7963
13602
8979
12303
13514
10342
17959
12480
9354
9490
12492
4523
10353
17574

Joao Bacatelo

Joao Paulo Rodrigues
Laura Sardinha

Tiago Carvalho Morais
Gongalo Peralta Mendes
Marcelo Mota Sousa
Maria Couto Alves
Carolina Pratas Ramos
Joao Pereira Coutinho
Rafael Guimaraes Rodrigues
Rita Cruz Pereira

Joana Rios Oliveira

Marta Pinto Coelho

Vera Costa e Silva

Joao Thenaisie Lucas

Joao Gomes Barros
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Francisco Jacome Vasques
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Joao Manso
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1997
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1995
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1997
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1995
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1996
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1998
1995
1995

3908
3596
6755
6745
6605
5833
6179
6472
6915
6956
6399
4147
1880
5083
5472
5904
6463
3232
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2881
4054
1033
4597
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6028
4577
4461
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Fernhill Casino
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Gavel van de Grote Beverdijk 12
Divogh Gandarinha
Golden Bering
Master Class

Dolores

El Bunny
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Mario d'Eglefin
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Windsor
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Fabolouse Cruising
Excalibur

Bernella

50.00
50.00
49.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
40.80
40.00
39.00
35.00
35.00
31.00
30.00
30.00
29.20
29.00
29.00
28.00
26.40
25.00
25.00
22.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
7.00
4.00
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